Orange County, VA, 2015

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$619

0

$165
$322
$165
$155
$280
$1,706
$20,472

Married
Couple

$623

0

$324
$403
$330
$211
$426
$2,317
$27,804

Adult, One
Child

$623
$538
$310
$403
$400
$271
$434
$2,979
$35,748

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Orange County, VA, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$623
$645
$259
$403
$345
$278
$456
$3,009
$36,108

Two Adults,
2 Children

$843
$1,075
$628
$644
$634
$446
$639
$4,909
$58,908

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$843
$1,290
$547
$644
$634
$465
$691
$5,114
$61,368

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Virginia Department of Taxation, and Virginia Department of Social Services..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$779

0
$322
$370
$268
$174
$174

$64
$605

$2,756
$33,072

Married
Couple

$1,054
0

$614
$740
$606
$301
$301

$99
$929

$4,644
$55,728

Adult, One
Child

$1,054
$645
$597
$740
$811
$385
$385
$82
$1,058
$5,830
$69,960

Household STABILITY Budget, Orange County, VA, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,054
$1,054
$504
$740
$811
$416
$416
$64

$5,059
$60,708

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,462
$1,290
$1,213
$1,184
$1,018
$617
$617
$123
$1,759
$9,283
$111,396

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,462
$1,871
$1,047
$1,184
$1,018
$658
$658
$99
$2,037
$10,034
$120,408

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Virginia Department of Taxation, and Virginia Department of Social Services..
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