Orange County, VA, 2015

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Orange County, VA, 2015							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$619	\$623	\$623	\$623	\$843	\$843	
Childcare	0	0	\$538	\$645	\$1,075	\$1,290	
Food	\$165	\$324	\$310	\$259	\$628	\$547	
Transportation	\$322	\$403	\$403	\$403	\$644	\$644	
Healthcare	\$165	\$330	\$400	\$345	\$634	\$634	
Miscellaneous	\$155	\$211	\$271	\$278	\$446	\$465	
Tax	\$280	\$426	\$434	\$456	\$639	\$691	
Monthly Total	\$1,706	\$2,317	\$2,979	\$3,009	\$4,909	\$5,114	
Annual Total	\$20,472	\$27,804	\$35,748	\$36,108	\$58,908	\$61,368	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Virginia Department of Taxation, and Virginia Department of Social Services..

Household STABILITY Budget, Orange County, VA, 2015							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$779	\$1,054	\$1,054	\$1,054	\$1,462	\$1,462	
Childcare	0	0	\$645	\$1,054	\$1,290	\$1,871	
Food	\$322	\$614	\$597	\$504	\$1,213	\$1,047	
Transportation	\$370	\$740	\$740	\$740	\$1,184	\$1,184	
Healthcare	\$268	\$606	\$811	\$811	\$1,018	\$1,018	
Miscellaneous	\$174	\$301	\$385	\$416	\$617	\$658	
Savings	\$174	\$301	\$385	\$416	\$617	\$658	
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99	
Tax	\$605	\$929	\$1,058		\$1,759	\$2,037	
Monthly Total	\$2,756	\$4,644	\$5,830	\$5,059	\$9,283	\$10,034	
Annual Total	\$33,072	\$55,728	\$69,960	\$60,708	\$111,396	\$120,408	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Virginia Department of Taxation, and Virginia Department of Social Services..